TEN-W

LIONEL SERVICE MANUAL 31215
NC. 2426W - TENDER TEN-2426 W PAGE 3
Part Unit Min,
Number lL.ocation Price Quan, Description
700T-9 G-51 .10 6 Grab Handle
700T-14 G-61 .20 Front Step
2426T-4 C-23 1,00 Frame
2426T-10 G-91 .15 4 Drawbar
2426W-12 B-16 4,50 Body
2625-50 G-46 . 05 12 Centering Spring
WS-225 D-32 8, 00 Whistle Complete
4 x 3/8" . 02 25 RHST "Z" Coal Pile Screw
440 x 3/16" . 02 25 Fil, H, Step Screw
4-40 x 1/4" . 02 25 RH Body Mtg, Screw
6 x 3/16" .02 25 RHST "Z'" Whistle Mtg. Screw
NO, 2466W - TENDER TEN-2426W
480-18 G=52 .03 50 Truck Retaining Washer
482-3 P-33 .50 & Truck Baseplate W/Roller
1666E-11 E-53 . 02 25 Cotter Pin
1666T-5 Ohbselete Handrail
2020W-6 V~43 2,50 Body
2466T-10 G-46 .15 4 Drawbar
2460W-3 C-23 1,00 Frame
NTCL.-1 N-47 1,75 Rear Truck
PT-1 H-21 1.00 Plain Truck
WS-125 KE-43 .00 Whistle Complete
4 x 1/4" .02 25 RHST "Z'" Body Mtg, Screw
6 x 3/16" .02 25 RHST "Z" Whistle Mip. Screw
NO, 267TIW - TENDER TEN-2671 W

5C-99 G-62 . 05 25  6-22 Hex Nut (Whistle)

6 TCLD-1 J-36 1,50 Front Truck

6TCL.D-10 2,50 Rear Truck

480-18 G-52 .03 50 Truck Retaining Washer

2046-56 G-44 2,50 Body

2625-50 (x-46 « 05 12 Centering Spring

267TIW-10 C~23 1,50 Frame

267T1W.13 G- 52 «40 Water Scoop

2671 W=-20 G-46 W15 4 Drawbar

WS- 69 G-62 . 02 25 #6 Lockwasher (Relay)
~ continued -

PRINTED IN U.8. OF AMERICA



